PUMP
ELEC TRICAL DE WATERING PUMP -  K ANDA
Model
KBZ21.5
Weight
(kg)
34.5
36
60
34.5
36
60
77
61
78
105
130
106
133
Power
(Hp)
2 (1.5kW)
Outlet (mm) /
Max. Head (M)
27m³/h, 0.45m³/min
50 / 22
KBZ22.2 3 (2.2kW)50 / 26
KBZ23.7 5 (3.7kW) 29m³/h, 0.48m³/min50 / 34
KBZ31.5 2 (1.5Kw) 40m³/h, 0.67m³/min80 / 14.5
KBZ32.2 3 (2.2Kw) 50m³/h, 0.83m³/min80 / 21
KBZ33.7 5 (3.7Kw) 55m³/h, 0.92m³/min80 / 29
KBZ35.5 7.5 (5.5Kw) 70m³/h, 1.17m³/min80 / 32
KBZ43.7 5 (3.7Kw) 90m³/h, 1.5m³/min100 / 18
KBZ45.5 7.5 (5.5Kw) 105m³/h, 1.75m³/min100 / 23
KBZ47.5 10 (7.5Kw) 84m³/h, 1.4m³/min100 / 40
KBZ411 15 (11Kw) 86.4m³/h, 1.44m³/min100 / 48.5
KBZ67.5 10 (7.5Kw) 124.8m³/h, 2.08m³/min150 / 31
KBZ611 15 (11Kw) 147m³/h, 2.45m³/min150 / 32
Max. Capacity
Product Description
IP68, INSULATION F
HIGH CHROME IMPELLER
SIC-SIC/SIC-SIC MECHANICAL SEAL
WITH HEAT PROTECTOR
8M CABLE
Solution to your machinery needs 06